
1º condutor

2º condutor Grupo Classe

Luis Miguel Rego 1579

Jorge Henriques 8409

Ruben Rodrigues 1847

Estevão Rodrigues 1848

Rafael Botelho 6092

Rui Raimundo 2299

Pedro Câmara 5981

João Câmara 5980

Rui Borges 1957

André Ventura 3787

Henrique Moniz 8237

Jorge Dinis 8178

Pedro Vale 8546

Pedro Castro 4365

Bruno Tavares 3795

Carlos Seabra 4283

Ricardo Silva 4287

Nelson Dinis 3211

Rui Torres 1273

Marco Martins 4079

João Faria 4987

Carlos Melo 1433

Mário Jorge 3984

Camila Jorge 3985

Gilberto Ferreira 4846

Manuel Lemos 5053

Hugo Alcântara 4636

André Alcântara 4737

Francisco Costa 4592

Luís Faria 4289

Rúben Santos 6170

Nuno Pereira 6162

David Paiva 5943

NA

Paul Barbosa 5121

Dimas Barbosa 2204

Hélder Pimentel 2298

Filipe Tavares 7317

José Rodrigues 2105

Ivone Rodrigues 2106

Adriano Medeiros 6551

Mateus Bettencourt 6452

Ruben Borges 6053

Rúben Silva 6054

A Comissão Organizadora

Rui Torres 1273 Ford Escort RS MKII

18 David Paiva 5943 Peugeot 306 2.0 5749 X2 10

16 Francisco Costa

6067

o

o

o

o

19 Paul Barbosa 5121

11 João Faria 4987 Peugeot 206 RC

4592 Peugeot 206 RC

15 Hugo Alcantara 4636 Citroën Saxo CUP

10

8301

6420
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22.11.2021Total Inscritos: 22

o

o

o

oPeugeot 205 GTI

14 Gilberto Ferreira 4846 Ford Escort RS Cosworth

12 Mário Jorge 3984 Hyundai Getz 1.5D

17 Rúben Santos 6170 Peugeot 106 1.6

8746

5932

6483

6199

o

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

5 Rui Borges 1957 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

2 Ruben Rodrigues 1847 Citroën C3 Rally2

4 Play Racing 3897 Citroën C3 Rally2

3

7 Pedro Vale 8546 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

6 Henrique Moniz 8237 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII

9 Ricardo Silva 4287 Citroën Saxo CUP

8 Bruno Tavares 3795 Citroën C2 R2 MAX

6171

6114

6860

7061

3518

6828

6115

6172

ALÉM MAR RALI - 27/28 NOVEMBRO 2021

Auto Açoreana 

Racing
801 X5 RC2

Equipa Lic Nº
CAR

Team Além Mar 4210 X5 RC2

Nº PT

8377

8501

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) TRTA

The Racing Factory 1878 X5 RC26092 Škoda Fabia R5

1 Team Além Mar 4046 Škoda Fabia Rally2 evo

Rafael Botelho 7436

Play Racing 3582 X5 RC2

Domingos Sport 532 X5 RC2N

X3 14

Domingos Sport 532 X3 14

P1 2

P1 2

X2 11

P2 3

X4 15

X3 14

X1 9

P2 3

20 Hélder Pimentel 2298 Toyota Yaris 1.3 6134 P1 1

Škoda Fabia RS TDI 8812 X4 15

X1 9

X2 10

o

21 José Rodrigues

o

22 Adriano Medeiros 6551 Toyota Yaris 1.3 5642 X1 8 o

2105 Toyota Yaris 1.3 P1 1

23 Ruben Borges 6053


